

# Ore Car



20-0000



# Ore Car

## Car Parts

NameandNumber	Part#	\$PricePerUnit
1.) Ore load(orange)	HC-4200001	*8.00
1.) Ore load(red)	HC-4200002	*8.00
2.) Shell(B&O)(#6453)	HC-4200003	*16.00
2.) Shell(CNW)(#55378)	HC-4200004	*16.00
2.) Shell(PRR)(#158863)	HC-4200005	*16.00
2.) Shell(UP)(#27133)	HC-4200006	*16.00
2.) Shell(GN)(#92607)	HC-4200007	*16.00
2.) Shell(CNJ)(#60949)	HC-4200008	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30167)	HC-4200009	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30207)	HC-4200010	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30222)	HC-4200011	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30351)	HC-4200012	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30414)	HC-4200013	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30475)	HC-4200014	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30506)	HC-4200015	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30626)	HC-4200016	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30698)	HC-4200017	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30712)	HC-4200018	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30819)	HC-4200019	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30912)	HC-4200020	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30277)	HC-4200021	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30357)	HC-4200022	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30438)	HC-4200023	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30520)	HC-4200024	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30524)	HC-4200025	*16.00
2.) Shell(DMIR)(#30665)	HC-4200026	*16.00
3.) Brake wheel	HE-4100033	1.00
4.) Screw (M2.6X6.0mmw/plasticcuttingthreads)(roundhead)	IA-0000206	0.15
5.) Screw (M3X5.0mm)(w/8.0mmwasher)(washerhead)	IA-0000268	0.15
6.) DetailA(w/shaft)(black)	HC-4200027	2.00
6.) DetailA(w/shaft)(silver)	HC-4200028	2.00
6.) DetailA(w/shaft)(red)	HC-4200029	2.00
7.) DetailB(w/chain)(black)	HC-4200030	2.00
7.) DetailB(w/chain)(silver)	HC-4200031	2.00
7.) DetailB(w/chain)(red)	HC-4200032	2.00
8.) Chassis(black&gray)	HC-4200033	*10.00
8.) Chassis(black&green)	HC-4200034	*10.00
8.) Chassis(black&red)	HC-4200035	*10.00
8.) Chassis(silver)	HC-4200036	*10.00
8.) Chassis(red)	HC-4200037	*10.00
8.) Chassis(black)	HC-4200038	*10.00
8.) Chassis(black&red)	HC-4200039	*10.00
9.) Truck(2axle)(sprung) (blacktrucksides)	DA-0200001	5.00
9.) Truck(2axle)(sprung) (silvertrucksides)	DA-0200006	5.00
10.) Screw (M2.5X5.0mm)(flathead)	IA-0000180	0.15
11.) Armature	DD-0000013	1.00
12.) Insulatorwasher (5.0X10.0X0.3mm)	ID-0000065	0.15
13.) Spring (6.5X8.0mm)(w/0.4mmthickwire)	IE-0000034	0.50
14.) Screw (M3X5.0mm)(washerhead)	IA-0000216	0.15
15.) Spring(trucksides) (2.5X5.0X0.2mm)	IE-0000033	0.25

\*RequiresExchange



# Ore Car

